Adapter type

Simplex
LC cutout
Snap-in mounting
Fig. 1

Alignment
sleeve

Zirconia

PC multimode
Beige

PC singlemode
Blue

Pack. 1

F727 700 700

Pack. 100

F727 710 700

Pack. 1

F727 700 000

Pack. 100

F727 710 000

F727 700 100

F727 710 100

PH/BR

F727 700 800

F727 710 800

F727 700 200

F727 710 200

Simplex
LC and low profile
5 cutout
nap-in mounting
Fig. 2

Zirconia

F727 701 700

F727 711 700

F727 701 000

F727 711 000

F727 701 100

F727 711 100

PH/BR

F727 701 800

F727 711 800

F727 701 200

F727 711 200

DUPLEX ADAPTERS
Dl Zirconia | F727740700 | F727750700 | F727 740000 | F727 750 000 | F727 740 100 | F727 750 100
RJ-45 cutout
S"aP"pig_'g""""g PH/BR | F727740800 | F727750800 | F727 740 200 | F727 750 200 — -
Duplex . .
RJ-45 and low profile | Zconia | F727741700 | F727751700 | F727741000 | F727 751000 | F727 741100 | F727 751100
cFLgtotit
ig. - -
(Se6 gote 1) PH/BR | F727741800 | F727 751800 | F727 741200 | F727 751 200

Note 1 : Panel clip has to be ordered separately using P/N F718 168 000. Refer to « accessories » section.
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